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November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202228 November 2022 - 
4 December 2022

Monday 28 November

Wednesday 30 November
11:45 - 12:45 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ

Friday 2 December

Tuesday 29 November
10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet

Thursday 1 December

Saturday 3 December

Sunday 4 December



2 14/02/2023 10:51Heather M. Humphreys

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 20235 December 2022 - 
11 December 2022

Monday 5 December
14:00 - 15:30 Oral PQ Briefing 

Wednesday 7 December
07:45 - 08:45 Cabinet Ministers meeting with Tánaiste 

08:45 - 10:45 Cabinet
11:30 - 12:00 SG Meeting 
17:00 - 23:00 Votable Business 

Friday 9 December
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Tearmann Domestic Abuse Service 

Tuesday 6 December
16:30 - 17:30 Meeting with the Commissioner 

Thursday 8 December
16:15 - 16:45 D/Justice briefing 

Saturday 10 December

Sunday 11 December
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 202312 December 2022 - 
18 December 2022

Monday 12 December
16:00 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on Ukraine 

Wednesday 14 December
11:30 - 12:00 Document signings with officials- Justice 

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ 

16:09 - 21:54 Votable business

Friday 16 December

Tuesday 13 December
09:00 - 10:00 Pre-cabinet 
10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet 
16:30 - 20:30 Department of Social Protection business

16:35 - 18:50 Motion of confidence (concluding with a vote) 

Thursday 15 December
TBC- PMB- Criminal Justice (Theft and Fraud 
Offences) (Amendment) (Pets) Bill 2021 
14:30 - 15:30 DSP Minister/Management Board Meeting 

Saturday 17 December
10:30 - 19:00 Dáil Sitting 
10:30 - 12:25 Rotation of Taoiseach - speech and nomination 

12:25 -  Votes on Nomination of Taoiseach - Dáil suspended 
for 4 hours 
17:00 - 18:40 Speech by Taoiseach and vote on members of 
Government 

Sunday 18 December


